
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-10-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
¿Es La Masacre de Texas la mejor película de terror de la historia? Un debate entre expertos

24
784,0

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-10-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
¿Es La Masacre de Texas la mejor película de terror de la historia? Un debate entre expertos

25
788,9

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


